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Volume of Work Performed by Economic Activity «Construction»
	
	2015
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2016

	
	II quarter
	I half
	III quarter
	9 months
	IV quarter
	Year
	I quarter
	II quarter
	I half

	Volume of work by economic activity «Construction»:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	mln. roubles  
	1359897
	2292249
	1645483
	3937732
	2007792
	5945524
	967755
	1320719
	2288474

	percent of corresponding 
period of previous year 
(at constant prices)
	91.7
	93.1
	89.6
	91.6
	95.6
	93.0
	98.4
	91.7 
	94.3


56          СТАТИСТИЧЕСКОЕ ОБОЗРЕНИЕ  CURRENT STATISTICAL SURVEY                 № 4 (47), 2003               -
-                        СТАТИСТИЧЕСКОЕ ОБОЗРЕНИЕ  CURRENT STATISTICAL SURVEY            № 4 (47), 2003         66

